
 プラクティス 2019 / 5 / 5 11:18

結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

Best Time

1 20 SR 1 加藤  順正 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞGR☆yori4C 4C/1.75 1'59.542 3 / 4 137.414
2 33 SS300 1 松井   修 Studie M4 BMW M4/3.0 1'59.557 3 / 6 0.015 0.015 137.397
3 51 SR 2 高橋  秀昭 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ156龍 156V6改/3.2 1'59.795 5 / 5 0.253 0.238 137.124
4 62 SR 3 斎藤  和彦 GR-NKD-147 147GTA/3.2 2'01.462 4 / 6 1.920 1.667 135.242
5 84 EC100SSS 1 服部  文雄 八兵衛GT3 Porsche 991 GT3/4.0 2'01.966 6 / 6 2.424 0.504 134.683
6 78 MR300 1 富田  孝志 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ156蛇 156GTA/3.2 2'02.455 3 / 7 2.913 0.489 134.146
7 32 SS300 2 安食   実 ﾌﾟﾛｸﾞﾚｽｼｮｯﾌﾟ ﾘﾝｸ BMW M3/4.0 2'02.457 2 / 6 2.915 0.002 134.143
8 82 EC100SSS 2 木村   滋 ROCO M4 BMW F82 M4/3.0 2'02.881 3 / 5 3.339 0.424 133.681
9 243 MR300 2 ｱﾝﾄﾆｵ伊藤 CLUBPAZZO147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'03.148 4 / 6 3.606 0.267 133.391
10 47 SR 4 前島  昌文 CLUBPAZZO4C 4C/1.75 2'03.532 2 / 3 3.990 0.384 132.976
11 40 AR4C 1 大熊  仁明 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞGR☆kuma4C 4C/1.75 2'04.918 3 / 7 5.376 1.386 131.501
12 25 MR200 1 野村  光男 GR飯田鈑金MiTo裏+PPS MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'05.460 3 / 6 5.918 0.542 130.933
13 69 AR150-1 1 原口  忠治 CLUBPAZZO156GTA 156GTA SW/3.2 2'05.582 4 / 5 6.040 0.122 130.805
14 44 S200 1 寺園   貴 K&K ﾌﾞﾗｯｸS3 Audi S3/2.0 2'06.539 2 / 3 6.997 0.957 129.816
15 56 MR300 3 高田  康史 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156･もみ 156V6改/3.0 2'07.234 5 / 5 7.692 0.695 129.107
16 11 AR300 1 伊藤  由明 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ GT よしあき GT/3.2 2'07.391 4 / 5 7.849 0.157 128.948
17 22 MR200 2 奥口  隆弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156JTSぐっちｰ 156JTS/2.0 2'08.065 5 / 7 8.523 0.674 128.269
18 57 AR150-1 2 諏佐  憲二 adidas147GTA1号 147GTA-sele/3.2 2'08.106 5 / 6 8.564 0.041 128.228
19 63 S200 2 安藤  隼人 K&K 7R ﾊﾔﾄ VW ｺﾞﾙﾌ 7R/2.0 2'08.761 4 / 7 9.219 0.655 127.576
20 70 AR150-2 1 髙橋   晃 髙橋晃 ABARTH 500/1.4 2'09.012 4 / 6 9.470 0.251 127.328
21 350 EC100SS 1 中西  真備 X350 Lotus ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ350/3.5 2'09.243 4 / 4 9.701 0.231 127.100
22 483 AR150-1 3 柴﨑   明 TRCｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀQV/1.75 2'10.579 3 / 7 11.037 1.336 125.800
23 23 MR200 3 齋藤  有希 LCT SPIDER TS-R Spider TS/2.0 2'10.938 7 / 7 11.396 0.359 125.455
24 324 AR150-9 1 村上  剛久 Mind-159 159-sele/2.2 2'11.830 4 / 5 12.288 0.892 124.606
25 1 AR-MiTo-R 1 上松  淳一 ｽﾃｨｰﾚMITOTCT MiTo TCT/1.4 2'12.749 7 / 7 13.207 0.919 123.743
26 36 AR-MiTo 1 藤本  昌弘 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞふじもんﾐﾄ MiTo QV/1.4 2'12.834 3 / 4 13.292 0.085 123.664
27 37 AR150-2 2 小嶋  了嗣 Kozy156 156V6/2.5 2'13.057 5 / 5 13.515 0.223 123.457
28 18 AR-MiTo-R 2 村山  達彦 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾐﾄ TCT ﾑ- MiTo TCT/1.4 2'13.098 3 / 3 13.556 0.041 123.419
29 27 AR-MiTo 2 斉藤  克康 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiTo ふろっぐ MiTo/1.4 2'13.190 6 / 7 13.648 0.092 123.334
30 30 AR150-1 4 橋本  和也 CLUBPAZZO147GT紺 147GTA/3.2 2'13.875 3 / 5 14.333 0.685 122.703
31 39 AR-MiTo-R 3 西澤  嗣哲 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ ﾃｯｸMS ﾐﾄ MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'13.904 7 / 7 14.362 0.029 122.676
32 410 AR150-9 2 竹中  哲也 159NM-TAKESAN 159JTS/2.2 2'14.076 3 / 5 14.534 0.172 122.519
33 59 AR4CS 1 郷田  鉄生 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙNo1TEZZO 4C 4C/1.75 2'14.145 5 / 6 14.603 0.069 122.456
34 41 AR-MiTo 3 飯田  信幸 飯田鈑金MiTo+PPS+ﾌﾗ MiTo ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'16.104 3 / 3 16.562 1.959 120.693
35 343 AR200 1 三角  達生 赤黒147 147TS/2.0 2'16.789 4 / 7 17.247 0.685 120.089
36 48 AR150-5 1 山村  彰義 ぼうけん あゆり号 155TS16V/2.0 2'17.343 2 / 6 17.801 0.554 119.604
37 93 AR150-4 1 工藤  智広 CLUBPAZZO 147TS 147TS/2.0 2'17.451 3 / 6 17.909 0.108 119.510
38 35 AR-MiTo 4 山﨑  良介 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiTo-Ryo MITO 1.4 tbｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'17.774 3 / 6 18.232 0.323 119.230
39 150 AR-MiTo 5 磯崎  哲男 KOISOCLINIC TRC MITO 1.4 tbｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'20.039 6 / 6 20.497 2.265 117.302
40 666 AR150-5 2 銀   友明 昔のﾀｲﾔで出ています!155 155TS16V/2.0 2'20.048 6 / 6 20.506 0.009 117.294
41 50 AR150-3 1 後藤  芳弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ 156 ごっちゃん 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'20.456 3 / 6 20.914 0.408 116.953
42 111 AR-MiTo 6 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞﾐﾄﾌﾟﾘﾝⅡ MiTo/1.4 2'20.578 4 / 5 21.036 0.122 116.852
43 46 AR150-3 2 鈴木   尚 sic147ﾙﾌﾞﾛｽ零式戦闘爆 147TS/2.0 2'21.477 2 / 4 21.935 0.899 116.109
44 58 AR150-6 1 佐藤  友太 三鈴ｵｰﾄBAR11☆147 147TS-sele/2.0 2'24.232 5 / 5 24.690 2.755 113.892
45 38 AR-MiTo 7 髙砂  健太 GirasoleMiToﾑｽｺ MiTo/1.4 2'24.982 3 / 3 25.440 0.750 113.302
46 60 AR150-9 3 市村  博紀 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ159tapio 159-sele/2.2 2'25.183 4 / 5 25.641 0.201 113.145
47 83 AR150-5 3 鶴田  善久 ｸﾛｶﾗｱｵ 155TS16V/2.0 2'25.983 5 / 6 26.441 0.800 112.525
48 76 ARL 1 垣沼  紫乃 ｱﾝﾁﾗｸﾞ姫 ABARTH ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞﾌﾟﾝﾄ/1.42'30.126 5 / 5 30.584 4.143 109.420
49 300 VWA-T-2 1 植松  佳光 H22本宮=後針孔長 VW GolfR/2.0 2'36.163 4 / 4 36.621 6.037 105.190
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